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GRAND PRIX STARGARDU
CZTERY PORY ROKU 2018

Miejsce

/

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

BIEG KOBIET

Nazwisko

Przybytowska
Swierczyrska
Terlikowska
Pierzakowska
Borkowska
Van Wijgerden
Zieciak
Kunikowska
Czumak
Zjadewicz
Szauman
Tomaszewska
Konwiriska
Dobierska
Stankiewicz

Skrzypczyniska

Imie

Natalia
Agnieszka
Alicja
Agnieszka
Monika
Tessa
Ewelina / Ewa
Patrycja
Magdalena
Joanna
Monika
Marta
Matgorzata
Monika
Urszula

Agnieszka

Nr startowy

398

332

335

381

368

446

362

397

456

361

459

338

458

457

443

Druzyna

Niezrzeszona
52
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona
OSiR Stargard
Holstar
Niezrzeszona
Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Stargard, Ja sie nie Scigam

Niezrzeszona

Akademia Morska w Szczecinie

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Miejscowosc

Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Pezino
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard

Stargard

Rok ur.

1976

1985

1982

1991

1987

1992

1983

1978

1980

Punkty

Bieg Lata

10
11
12
13
14
15

16



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nakoneczna
Markanicz
todyga

Krol
Mozejko
Runo
Maciejewska
Swacha

Marmura

Dominika
Marlena
Joanna
Eliza
Magdalena
Elzbieta
Grazyna
Amelia

Matgorzata

447

333

391

396

395

294

388

426

366

Niezrzeszona

Stargard, Ja sie nie Scigam

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

SZWLA

Niezrzeszona

Niezrzeszona

Stargard
Moskorzyn
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Stargard
Marianowo
Stargard

Stargard

1982

1985

1980

1959

1987

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

kontuzja





